
Easts Leisure and Golf

Saturday, 01 November 2025

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 155Course : GA Course

Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area Cut to Fairway

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$50.00Jason McCloy 10A - 1 43

Grade A Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Graeme Irvine 7A - 2 40 C/B

$35.00
Killara Golf Club

Will Fraser 3A - 3 40

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Shane Sutton 9A - 4 39

$25.00Michael Robbins 11A - 5 38 C/B

$50.00Hugo Palmer 17B - 1 43

Grade B Winners

$40.00Greg Little 18B - 2 39 C/B

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Dave Kirkman 17B - 3 39 C/B

$30.00Phillip Jones 14B - 4 39

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Phil Oswald 13B - 5 38 C/B

$50.00
Merewether Golf Club

Samuel Rossi 27C - 1 43

Grade C Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Xavier Gollan 26C - 2 42

$35.00Thomas Mongan 33C - 3 41

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Stephen Partridge 32C - 4 40

$25.00David Johnson 20C - 5 39

1 BallHugo Palmer 171 43 C/B

Place Getters
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 Ball
Merewether Golf Club

Samuel Rossi 272 43 C/B

1 BallJason McCloy 103 43

1 BallXavier Gollan 264 42

1 BallThomas Mongan 335 41

1 BallGraeme Irvine 76 40 C/B

1 BallWill Fraser 37 40 C/B

1 BallStephen Partridge 328 40

1 BallGreg Little 189 39

1 BallShane Sutton 910 39 C/B

1 BallDavid Johnson 2011 39 C/B

1 BallDave Kirkman 1712 39 C/B

1 BallPhillip Jones 1413 39

1 BallMichael Robbins 1114 38 C/B

1 BallPeter Keith 1015 38 C/B

1 BallPhil Oswald 1316 38 C/B

1 BallPeter Hassett 1817 38 C/B

1 BallBryce Medcalf-Pommer 1518 38

1 Ball
Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club

Brad Crozier 3419 37 C/B

1 BallPat Boyle 1520 37 C/B

1 BallGlen Crew 1921 37 C/B

1 BallBruce Pritchard 2622 37 C/B

1 BallLuke Stewart 1723 37 C/B

1 BallSamuel Crebert 1524 37 C/B

1 BallJason Donnelly 825 37 C/B

1 BallDarren Lampard 1026 37 C/B

1 BallBrad Forbes 2727 37 C/B

1 BallKevin Picton 1628 37 C/B

1 BallMichael Wind 2329 37

1 BallJustin Hartley 2330 36 C/B

1 BallMatt Kerr 1031 36 C/B

1 BallRussell Bunn 832 36 C/B

1 BallJohn Callen 1733 36 C/B

1 BallKevin Patterson 2534 36 C/B

1 BallKyle Williams 2035 36 C/B

1 BallJohn Callaghan 2836 36 C/B

1 BallNeville WILSON 1437 36 C/B

1 BallMick Almond 1138 36 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 Ball
Magenta Shores Golf Club

Thomas Hillard 1039 36 C/B

1 BallMark Power 2640 36 C/B

1 BallSteve Davies 2441 36 C/B

1 BallMichael Ellenor 2242 36 C/B

1 BallRhys Crush 1343 36

1 BallChris Maughan 1144 35 C/B

1 BallSheldon Williams 945 35 C/B

1 BallJohn Smith 2546 35 C/B

1 BallJay Wiatr 747 35 C/B

1 Ball
Forster-Tuncurry Golf Club

Noah Gleeson 2448 35 C/B

1 BallJustin Barrett 949 35 C/B

1 BallRobert Watt 2350 35 C/B

1 BallGarry Price 2551 35 C/B

1 BallNathan Hitchcock 852 35 C/B

1 BallNeil Buggy 2253 35 C/B

1 BallRick Marsh 1354 35 C/B

1 BallMark Caves 1155 35

1 BallAndrew Stoneman 2256 34 C/B

1 BallMark Palmer 2957 34 C/B

1 BallPeter Fleming 2658 34 C/B

1 BallJoshua Hicks 1759 34 C/B

1 BallGregory Howard 1860 34 C/B

1 BallRaymond Hollis 1461 34 C/B

1 BallPaul Cousins 1662 34 C/B

1 BallMark Hughes 1863 34 C/B

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Justin Barrett13 68CM5 Balls NTPA

Dion Hannaford17 267CM5 Balls NTPA

Rick Marsh13 137CM5 Balls NTPB

Hugo Palmer17 55CM5 Balls NTPB

David Johnson13 92 CM5 Balls NTPC

Lewis Hughes17 300CM5 Balls NTPC

3Page :Printed by MiClub



4Page :Printed by MiClub


